
Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Mia Wood SUT 30 30 30 90
2 Sienna Vassella KUR 25 26 26 77
3 Olivia Jupp PTH 19 24 15 58
4 Alicia Webb CTN 17 21 13 51
5 Chloe Williams WER 0 9 18 27
6 Sarah Jones CHE 16 11 0 27
7 Anika Mumberson DOU 0 15 9 24
8 Sadie Rayment EAS 0 0 23 23
9 Willow Toll MWA 23 0 0 23

10 Hanna Wichgers SUT 10 0 9 19
11 Sienna Jackson HIL 0 14 3 17
12 Charli Butler GBK 0 0 15 15
13 Katty Naylor WHI 12 3 0 15
14 Lillian Marie Page KUB 15 0 0 15
15 Ella Caines ROU 11 0 2 13
16 Miarose Everson RYD 3 8 2 13
17 Asuncion Ayeto Saddler BAL 13 0 0 13
18 Sophie Howson PTH 0 0 12 12
19 Jacqueline Pawsey RYD 0 8 4 12
20 Sienna Wade NSU 0 0 11 11
21 Eisla Scully BAL 0 0 11 11
22 Tarlie Hube RAN 0 10 1 11
23 Hayley Milson EMU 0 11 0 11
24 Pippa Burke CHE 0 6 4 10
25 Georgia Laverance PTH 0 0 8 8
26 Krystal Emme HAW 4 1 2 7
27 Lucia Zagora EAS 5 0 0 5
28 Sofiah D'Haeveloose INW 5 0 0 5
29 Matilda Grant WHI 4 0 0 4
30 Bella Fraser RYD 0 0 2 2
31 Ava-Belle Chong ROU 2 0 0 2
32 Felicity Barnes PTH 0 0 1 1
33 Allie Terkildsen SUT 0 0 1 1
34 Sidney Bartle ALB 0 0 1 1
35 Sanjana Iyer WHI 0 0 1 1
36 Elana Smith MOS 0 0 1 1
37 Willow Sanders REV 0 0 1 1
38 Mia Graham CHE 0 1 0 1
39 Poppy Montgomery BAL 1 0 0 1

U12 Girls Sprints



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Alicia Webb CTN 27 28 28 83
2 Miarose Everson RYD 11 22 19 52
3 Hanna Wichgers SUT 24 0 23 47
4 Mia Wood SUT 15 15 15 45
5 Ella Caines ROU 21 0 14 35
6 Sienna Wade NSU 0 0 25 25
7 Lillian Marie Page KUB 0 24 0 24
8 Chloe Williams WER 0 11 10 21
9 Matilda Grant WHI 20 0 0 20

10 Anika Mumberson DOU 0 7 9 16
11 Felicity Barnes PTH 0 0 15 15
12 Katty Naylor WHI 15 0 0 15
13 Asuncion Ayeto Saddler BAL 13 0 0 13
14 Ava-Belle Chong ROU 13 0 0 13
15 Sidney Bartle ALB 0 0 11 11
16 Hayley Milson EMU 0 10 0 10
17 Allie Terkildsen SUT 0 0 9 9
18 Mia Graham CHE 9 0 0 9
19 Bonnie Clark EMU 0 8 0 8
20 Charli Butler GBK 0 0 7 7
21 Sofiah D'Haeveloose INW 7 0 0 7
22 Poppy Montgomery BAL 6 0 0 6
23 Elana Smith MOS 0 0 3 3

U12 Girls Middle Distance



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Krystal Emme HAW 26 26 23 75
2 Sienna Vassella KUR 15 30 27 72
3 Miarose Everson RYD 10 24 16 50
4 Katty Naylor WHI 24 11 0 35
5 Anika Mumberson DOU 0 17 11 28
6 Sidney Bartle ALB 0 0 26 26
7 Sanjana Iyer WHI 0 0 25 25
8 Mia Graham CHE 11 11 0 22
9 Kira Mcdonnell STG 20 0 0 20

10 Matilda Grant WHI 18 0 0 18
11 Aria Shah TPO 0 17 0 17
12 Ella Caines ROU 0 0 15 15
13 Lucia Zagora EAS 15 0 0 15
14 Bella Fraser RYD 0 0 14 14
15 Skyla Harris HEL 0 0 14 14
16 Bonnie Clark EMU 0 10 0 10
17 Hayley Milson EMU 0 9 0 9
18 Sofiah D'Haeveloose INW 7 0 0 7
19 Ava-Belle Chong ROU 6 0 0 6
20 Felicity Barnes PTH 0 0 4 4
21 Elana Smith MOS 0 0 4 4

U12 Girls Throws



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Sienna Vassella KUR 15 15 15 45
2 Jacqueline Pawsey RYD 12 13 8 33
3 Pippa Burke CHE 0 12 9 21
4 Miarose Everson RYD 9 9 1 19
5 Anika Mumberson DOU 0 11 7 18
6 Krystal Emme HAW 7 5 4 16
7 Sanjana Iyer WHI 0 0 13 13
8 Tarlie Hube RAN 0 7 6 13
9 Hanna Wichgers SUT 10 0 3 13

10 Willow Toll MWA 13 0 0 13
11 Georgia Laverance PTH 0 0 12 12
12 Alicia Webb CTN 11 0 1 12
13 Allie Terkildsen SUT 0 0 11 11
14 Sienna Wade NSU 0 0 10 10
15 Sienna Jackson HIL 0 10 0 10
16 Ella Caines ROU 8 0 1 9
17 Katty Naylor WHI 5 4 0 9
18 Hayley Milson EMU 0 8 0 8
19 Bonnie Clark EMU 0 6 0 6
20 Poppy Montgomery BAL 6 0 0 6
21 Charli Butler GBK 0 0 5 5
22 Sarah Jones CHE 4 0 0 4
23 Mia Graham CHE 0 3 0 3
24 Sofiah D'Haeveloose INW 3 0 0 3
25 Bella Fraser RYD 0 0 2 2
26 Lucia Zagora EAS 2 0 0 2
27 Sidney Bartle ALB 0 0 1 1
28 Skyla Harris HEL 0 0 1 1
29 Elana Smith MOS 0 0 1 1
30 Ava-Belle Chong ROU 1 0 0 1
31 Matilda Grant WHI 1 0 0 1

U12 Girls Jumps


